Any inquiries, please feel free to contact
49
Technical Information
PAS5308 Part 1
PAS5308 Cable Part 1 Color Code
PAS5308 Cable Part 1 Ordering Code
PA5308 Part 2

RE-2Y(St)Y-SWA-Y(Overall Screen+Steel Wire Amour)
RE-2Y(St)Y PiMF-SWA-Y(Individual Screen+Overall Screen+Steel Wire Amour)
Ordering Code
CCA -BC-DEFGH-IJ-K-LM
A-	 Cable Series
FSN=FIRESCREEN
B-	 Screen Type
US=Unscreen; OS=Overall Screen
IS=Individual Pair Screen;
IOS=Individual Pair Screen  and Overall Screen;
FRUS=Fire Resistant Unscreen;
FROS=Fire Resistant Overall Screen;
FRIS=Fire Resistant Individual Pair Screen;
FRIOS=Fire Resistant Individual Pair Screen+Overall Screen
C-	 Rated Voltage
115=115/300V; 300=300/500V; 450=450/750V; 600=600/1000V
D-	 Insulation
2X= XLPE; Y= PVC; 2Y= PE;
H= LSHF; O2Y= Foam PE
E-	 Screening
ST=Aluminum / Polyester Tape
PIMF=Pair Shield with Aluminum/Polyester Tape
Any inquiries, please feel free to contact
53
PIC= Pair Shield with Copper Braid
F-	 Inner Sheath/ Bedding
Y= PVC; 2Y= PE; H= LSHF
G-	 Armouring
SWA=steel wire armour; STA=steel tape armour; SWB=steel wire braid;
DSTA= double steel tape armour
H-	 Sheath
Y= PVC; Yu= FR-PVC;
Yv=Reinforced PVC; 2Y= PE;
H=LSHF
I- No.of cores/Pairs/Triads/Quads
2C=2cores; 3C=3cores; 4C=4cores
J- Cross Section Area/Wire Gauge
1.5S=1.5mm2; 2.5=2.5mm2
1.91S(39/0.21)=1.91 mm2 (39/0.21mm)
24A(7)=24 AWG(7Strand)
24A(16/0.2)=24 AWG(16/0.2mm)
K-	 Standard(option)
530811=PAS5308-1 Type1; 530812=PAS5308-1 Type2; 530813=PAS5308-1 Type3;
530821=PAS5308-2 Type1; 530822=PAS5308-2 Type2;
L-	 Fire Propagation Level(option)
1=IEC60332-1; 3C=IEC60332-3C; 3A=IEC60332-3A
M-	 Fire Resistant Level(option)
331=IEC 60331; 6387CWZ=BS 6387 CWZ
Any inquiries, please feel free to contact

RE-Y(St)Y-SWA(Overall Screen+Steel Wire Amour)
RE-Y(St)Y PiMF-SWA(Individual Screen+Overall Screen+Steel Wire Amour)
Ordering Code
CCA-BC-DEFGH-IJ-K-LM
A-	 Cable Series
FSN=FIRESCREEN
B-	 ScreenType
US=Unscreen; OS=Overall Screen; IS=Individual Pair Screen;
IOS=Individual Pair Screen+Overall Screen; FRUS=Fire Resistant Unscreen;
FROS=Fire Resistant Overall Screen; FRIS=Fire Resistant Individual Pair Screen;
FRIOS=Fire Resistant Individual Pair Screen+Overall Screen
C-        Rated Voltage
115=115/300V; 300=300/500V;
450=450/750V; 600=600/1000V
D-	 Insulation
2X=XLPE; Y=PVC; 2Y=PE;
H=LSOH; O2Y=Foam PE
E-	 Screening
ST=Aluminum/Polyester Tape
PIMF=Pair Shielded with Aluminum/Polyester Tape
PIC=Pair Shielded with Copper Screen
Any inquiries, please feel free to contact
58
F-	 Sheath
Y=PVC; 2Y=PE; H=LSOH
G-	 Armouring
SWA=Steel Wire Armour;STA= Steel Tape Armour; SWB= Steel Wire Braid Armour;
DSTA= Double Steel Tape Armour
H-	 Sheath
Y= PVC; Yu= FR-PVC;
Yv=Reinforced PVC; 2Y= PE;
H=LSHF
I- No.of cores/Pairs/Triads/Quads
2C=2cores; 3C=3cores; 4C=4cores
J-	 Cross Section Area/Wire Gauge
1.5S=1.5mm2;2.5=2.5mm2
1.91S(39/0.21)=1.91 mm2 (39/0.21mm)
24A(7)=24 AWG(7Strand)
24A(16/0.2)=24 AWG(16/0.2mm)
K-	 Standard(option)
530811=PAS5308-1 Type1; 530812=PAS5308-1 Type2;
530821=PAS5308-2 Type1; 530822=PAS5308-2 Type2;
L-	 Fire Propagation Level(option)
1=IEC60332-1; 3C=IEC 60332-3C; 3A=IEC60332-3A
M-	 Fire Resistant Level(option)
331=IEC 60331; 6387CWZ=BS 6387 CWZ
Any inquiries, please feel free to contact